Injection Date

Sample Name

Acq. Operator
Spec. Reported

02-Jul-18, 14:34:28

: Allylthiourea-02

1
Integration

Tgt Mass (EZX)

Location
Inj
Inj Volume

P1-2-01
: 0
10 ul

DAD1 B, Sig=214,4 Ref=off

mAU
600
500
400

300‘%

4.302

min

Integration Results for DAD1 A, Sig=214,4 Ref=off

RetTim

Width

Area Height

I I
2748.02 679.12

2.60 0.77
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